
LOT 53 BLOCK 4 UNIT 23 THREE RIV

800-938, 956-815, 958-1054, WD 1

MULLINS TACY ANN/MIDURA JOSEPH
507 SW KENTUCKY ST
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

00-00-00-01438-053

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

100000.23 1.00/

04/30/2024 MLU

09/11/2024 TP 0.92 18,000 0 0 18,000

STANDARD
3

146,163
19,000
18,000

183,163
0

183,163
HX HB 50,722

132,441
183,163

0

188,714

1518/316 6/26/2024 WD Q I 01 228,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FIGGE BETTY JILL

MULLINS TACY ANN

1156/1544 8/11/2008 WD Q V 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMAS J DUNCAN

DONALD G & BETTY JI
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000050088 Roof Replacement 10,700 06/10/2024

27315 M H 398 09/05/2008

24781 TR/TRAILER 0 07/24/2006

2025HX Base Yr

507 SW KENTUCKY ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,728 113.9000 107.07 185,017 2007 2015 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1728

BAS 1,728 100 1,728 146,163

1,728 1,728 146,163

BAS= W64 S27 E64 N27$.

BAS

64

27

64

27

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 20 240.00 UT 14.00 14.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 3,360

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 14.00 14.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 5,040

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0262 PRCH,FOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,200

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 400

6 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,200

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 800

19,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000


